112 Main catalogue part 4 – 04.2007 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems / Ground Fault Monitors
Bender Inc - 700 Fox Chase - Coatesville, PA 19320 - Toll-free: 1-800-356-4266 - Web: www.bender.org
 Right to modifications reserved ! – © Bender Group
Measuring current transformer W60AB
Measuring current transformer W35AB on DIN rail
Measuring current transformers of the W…AB series
Product description
Measuring current transformers of the W…AB series are measuring current transformers

  Main catalogue part 4 – 04.2007 / Residual current monitors, Residual current monitoring systems 113
Measuring current transformers of the W…AB series
Ordering information
Connecting cables
Type Device Length / m Art. No.
WX-100 RCMA420 1 B 9808 0503
WX-250 RCMA420 2.5 B 9808 0504
WX-500 RCMA420 5 B 9808 0505
WX-1000 RCMA420 10 B 9808 0511
WXS-100 RCMS460 / 490 1 B 9808 0506
WXS-250 RCMS460 / 490 2.5 B 9808 0507
WXS-500 RCMS460 / 490 5 B 9808 0508
WXS-1000 RCMS460 / 490 10 B 9808 0509
Control cable LiYY flexible, 6 x AWG 20 (6 x 0.52 mm2), approved
acc. to UL 2464
Accessories
Type   Art. No.